 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List  |  431
SWITCHBACK SWITCHBACK BUNDLE
10. Monitor Arm (Cont.)
Product Style Code Price
Unity G2
Single Monitor Arm MAT06 $356
Dual Monitor Arm MAT07 $707
Paint Color Code Price

SWITCHBACK
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Switchback 2-Leg Base 3162 Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price
2-Stage T-Leg Base TBT6 $874
3-Stage T-Leg Base TBT7 $1,005
2-Stage C-Leg Base TBT6C $874
3-Stage C-Leg Base TBT7C $1,005
2. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
3. Matching Tabletop
Tabletop Shape Code Price
Rectangular Tabletop TZ Priced by Size
Tabletop Size Code Price
Standard Sizes (D x W)
24" × 42 2442 + $0
24" × 48" 2448 + $0
24" × 54" 2454 + $0
24" × 60" 2460 + $0
24" × 66" 2466 + $0
24" × 72" 2472 + $0
24" × 78" 2478 + $0
24" × 84" 2484 + $0
30" × 42" 3042 + $0
30" × 48" 3048 + $0
30" × 54" 3054 + $0
30" × 60" 3060 + $0
30" × 66" 3066 + $0
30" × 72" 3072 + $0
30" × 78" 3078 + $0
30" × 84" 3084 + $0
For Use with eBEAM (-2") (D x W)
24" × 46" 2446 + $0
24" × 58" 2458 + $0
24" × 70" 2470 + $0
30" × 46" 3046 + $0
30" × 58" 3058 + $0
30" × 70" 3070 + $0
4. Feet
Foot Style Code Price
Glides LS18 + $0
Casters LS19 + $109
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
2-LEG HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE BASE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List  |  437
Switchback
3-LEG HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE TABLE TYPICALS
 438  |  October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
1. Pod Typical
Category Code Quantity Description List Price Ext. Price
Tabletop
3161 TBT8C
TA2448 TL27 GR1
GP00
3
120-Degree Tabletop:
24" × 48", Laminate, Grade 1 Laminate,
No Grommets
$908 $2,724
Table Base 3162 TBT8C
TA2448 BF01 3 3-Leg Base
(Pairs With 24" × 48" 120-Degree Tabletop) $1,705 $5,115
TOTAL: $7,839
2. U-Shape Typical
Category Code Quantity Description List Price Ext. Price
Tabletop
3161 TBT8C
TBCR2448 TL27

 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List  |  465
1. Desk Base
Product Type Code Price
Base 3232 TBT9 $533
2. Size
Desktop Size (D × W)  Code Price
24" × 54" TZ2454 $47
24" × 60" TZ2460 $47
24" × 66" TZ2466 $47
24" × 72" TZ2472 $73
30" × 54" TZ3054 $47
30" × 60" TZ3060 $47
30" × 66" TZ3066 $47
30" × 72" TZ3072 $73
3. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
TENSOR DESKTOP AND DESK BASE FOR
L-SHAPE OR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
 466  |  October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
TENSOR RETURN TOP FOR
L-SHAPE OR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Size
Return Top 3231
TBT9P Priced by Size
2. Finish
Laminate Color Code Price
Grade 1 Laminate
Ankara Cherry TL18 Priced by Size
Black TL19 Priced by Size
Brazilian Walnut TL20 Priced by Size
Cabinet Maple TL21 Priced by Size
Driftwood TL23 Priced by Size
Folkstone Grey TL24 Priced by Size
Libretti TL25 Priced by Size
Queenston Oak TL26 Priced by Size
Sandalwood TL27 Priced by Size
Walnut Amati TL28 Priced by Size
White TL29 Priced by Size
Grade 2 Laminate
Classic Linen TL17 Priced by Size
Colombian Walnut TL55 Priced by Size
Crisp Linen TL64 Priced by Size
Designer White TL66 Priced by Size
Field Elm TL13 Priced by Size
Frosty White TL16 Priced by Size
Grey TL62 Priced by Size
Grey Elm TL51 Priced by Size
Kingswood Walnut TL53 Priced by Size
Manitoba TL56 Priced by Size
Neo Walnut TL50 Priced by Size
Platinum TL61 Priced by Size
Portico Teak TL60 Priced by Size
Skyline Walnut TL15 Priced by Size
Steel Mesh TL59 Priced by Size
Tuscan Walnut TL57 Priced by Size
Uptown Walnut TL14 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade Code Price
Laminate Grade 1 GR1 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade 2 GR2 Priced by Size
3. Shape
Return Top Size (D × W) Code Price
Rectangular Return Top TN Priced
by Size
4. Size
Return Top Size (D × W) Code Laminate Price
Rectangular Return Top Grade 1 Grade 2
24" × 36" 2436 $196 $294
24" × 42" 2442 $229 $344
24" × 48" 2448 $261 $392
24" × 54" 2454 $292 $438
24" × 60" 2460 $324 $486
5. Grommets
Grommet Location Code Price
None GPR00 + $0
Left Only GPR01 + $30
Center Only GPR02 + $30
Right Only GPR03 + $30
Grommet Color Code Price
Black GC01 + $0
White GC02 + $0
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List  |  467
TENSOR RETURN BASE FOR
L-SHAPE OR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Return Base 3232
TBT9P $290
2. Size
Return Top Size (D × W) Code Price
No Return Top TN0 + $0
24" × 36" TN2436 + $0
24" × 42" TN2442 + $0
24" × 48" TN2448 + $0
24" × 54" TN2454 + $74
24" × 60" TN2460 + $74
3. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 $0
White BF02 $0
Black BF03 $0
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
 468  |  October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Bridge Top 3231
TBT10 Priced by Size
2. Finish
Laminate Color Code Price
Grade 1 Laminate
Ankara Cherry TL18 Priced by Size
Black TL19 Priced by Size
Brazilian Walnut TL20 Priced by Size
Cabinet Maple TL21 Priced by Size
Driftwood TL23 Priced by Size
Folkstone Grey TL24 Priced by Size
Libretti TL25 Priced by Size
Queenston Oak TL26 Priced by Size
Sandalwood TL27 Priced by Size
Walnut Amati TL28 Priced by Size
White TL29 Priced by Size
Grade 2 Laminate
Classic Linen TL17 Priced by Size
Colombian Walnut TL55 Priced by Size
Crisp Linen TL64 Priced by Size
Designer White TL66 Priced by Size
Field Elm TL13 Priced by Size
Frosty White TL16 Priced by Size
Grey TL62 Priced by Size
Grey Elm TL51 Priced by Size
Kingswood Walnut TL53 Priced by Size
Manitoba TL56 Priced by Size
Neo Walnut TL50 Priced by Size
Platinum TL61 Priced by Size
Portico Teak TL60 Priced by Size
Skyline Walnut TL15 Priced by Size
Steel Mesh TL59 Priced by Size
Tuscan Walnut TL57 Priced by Size
Uptown Walnut TL14 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade Code Price
Laminate Grade 1 GR1 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade 2 GR2 Priced by Size
TENSOR BRIDGE TOP FOR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
3. Shape
Return Top Size (D × W) Code Price
Rectangular Bridge Top TZ Priced
by Size
4. Size
Bridgetop Size (D × W) Code Price
Rectangular Bridge Top Grade 1 Grade 2
24" × 36" 2436 $196 $294
24" × 42" 2442 $229 $344
24" × 48" 2448 $261 $392
24" × 54" 2454 $292 $438
24" × 60" 2460 $324 $486
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List  |  469
TENSOR BRIDGE SUPPORT FOR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Bridge Support
(Mending Brackets)
3232
TBT10 Priced by Size
2. Size
Bridge Top Shape Code Price
Rectangular Bridge Top TZ $0
Bridge Top Size (D × W) Code Price
No Bridge Top TN0 $0
24" × 36" 2436 $192
24" × 42" 2442 $192
24" × 48" 2448 $192
24" × 54" 2454 $294
24" × 60" 2460 $294
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
 470  |  October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
TENSOR CREDENZA TOP FOR U-SHAPE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Credenza Top 3231 TBT9 Priced by Size
2. Finish
Laminate Color Code Price
Grade 1 Laminate
Ankara Cherry TL18 Priced by Size
Black TL19 Priced by Size
Brazilian Walnut TL20 Priced by Size
Cabinet Maple TL21 Priced by Size
Driftwood TL23 Priced by Size
Folkstone Grey TL24 Priced by Size
Libretti TL25 Priced by Size
Queenston Oak TL26 Priced by Size
Sandalwood TL27 Priced by Size
Walnut Amati TL28 Priced by Size
White TL29 Priced by Size
Grade 2 Laminate
Classic Linen TL17 Priced by Size
Colombian Walnut TL55 Priced by Size
Crisp Linen TL64 Priced by Size
Designer White TL66 Priced by Size
Field Elm TL13 Priced by Size
Frosty White TL16 Priced by Size
Grey TL62 Priced by Size
Grey Elm TL51 Priced by Size
Kingswood Walnut TL53 Priced by Size
Manitoba TL56 Priced by Size
Neo Walnut TL50 Priced by Size
Platinum TL61 Priced by Size
Portico Teak TL60 Priced by Size
Skyline Walnut TL15 Priced by Size
Steel Mesh TL59 Priced by Size
Tuscan Walnut TL57 Priced by Size
Uptown Walnut TL14 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade Code Price
Laminate Grade 1 GR1 Priced by Size
Laminate Grade 2 GR2 Priced by Size
3. Shape
Credenza Shape Code Price
Rectangular Credenza Top TZ Priced
by Size
4. Size
Credenza Top Size (D × W) Code Laminate Price
Rectangular Bridge Top Grade 1 Grade 2

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Credenza Base 3232 TBT9 $533
2. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
3. Size
Credenza Top Size (D × W) Code Price
18" × 54" TZ1854 + $47
18" × 60" TZ1860 + $47
18" × 66" TZ1866 + $47
18" × 72" TZ1872 + $73
24" × 54" TZ2454 + $47
24" × 60" TZ2460 + $47
24" × 66" TZ2466 + $47
24" × 72" TZ2472 + $73
30" × 54" TZ3054 + $47
30" × 60" TZ3060 + $47
30" × 66" TZ3066 + $47
30" × 72" TZ3072 + $73
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
 472  |  October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
CHARCOAL :: $522
Rectangular laptop table, charcoal base, laminate top
SILVER :: $522
Rectangular laptop table, charcoal base, laminate top
Uni
LAPTOP TABLE
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List  |  473
UNI LAPTOP TABLE
1. Product
Model Code Price
Rectangular Laptop Table 3260 TT9 $522
2. Base
Base  Color Code Price
Charcoal BF04 + $0
Silver BF01 + $0
3. Table Top
Material Code Price
Laminate TM3 + $0
Material Code Price
Field Elm TL13 + $0
Uptown Walnut TL14 + $0
Skyline Walnut TL15 + $0
Frosty White TL16 + $0
4. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Final Assembly Required P3 + $0
SPECIFICATIONS
Model:
3260 TT9
Laptop Table
Dimensions

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
HA Bench Bases 3292 Priced by Style
Orientation Code Price
Back-to-Back BB Priced by Style
Seated Postions Code Price
Back-to-Back
Two Seats SP2 Priced
by Style
Four Seats SP4 Priced
by Style
Six Seats SP6 Priced
by Style
Eight Seats SP8 Priced
by Style
Ten Seats SP10 Priced
by Style
Base Style Code Price
2-Stage Height-Adjustable
Two Seats (BB) TBT5 $3,210
Four Seats (BB) TBT5 $6,420
Six Seats (BB) TBT5 $9,630
Eight Seats (BB) TBT5 $12,840
Ten Seats (BB) TBT5 $16,050
Optional  Base
Components Code Price
No End Panels FEK00 + $0
End Panel Set FEK02 + $348
2. Matching Tabletop
Tabletop Shape Code Price
Rectangular TZ + $0
Tabletop Size
23" × 46" 2346 + $0
23" × 58" 2358 + $0
23" × 70" 2370 + $0
29" × 46" 2946 + $0
29" × 58" 2958 + $0
29" × 70" 2970 + $0
3. Hand Control
Hand Control Style Code Price
Programmable Controller HC02 + $0
4. Cable Management
 Cable Trough Code Price
Cable Trough CT00 +$0
No Cable Trough,
Two Seats (BB)
CT01 - $300
No Cable Trough,
Four Seats (BB)
CT01 - $600
No Cable Trough,
Six Seats (BB)
CT01 - $900
No Cable Trough,
Eight Seats (BB)
CT01 - $1,200
No Cable Trough,
Ten Seats (BB)
CT01 - $1,500
Vertical Wire Manager Code Price
Vertical Wire Manager VC01
VCC03 + $0
No Vertical Cable Carrier,
Two Seats (BB)
VC00 - $210
No Vertical Cable Carrier,
Four Seats (BB)
VC00 - $420
No Vertical Cable Carrier,
Six Seats (BB)
VC00 - $630
No Vertical Cable Carrier,